LANDMARK
P

Landmark Stud Gattle
Competition Timetable

Young Paraders

Schools Team Judging
Brahman
Santa Gertrudis
Junior Led Steers
Murray Grey
Speckle Park
Romagnola
Ausline
Dexter
Bramalow
Belgian Blue
Braford
Hereford/Poll Hereford
Droughtmaster
Brangus
Limousins
Red Angus
Gelbvieh
Simmentals
Simbrah
Bazadaise/Bazadais

Senepol

Square Meaters
Charolais
Angus
Fleckvieh
Blond d'Aquitaine
Shorthorn
Queenslanders
Charbray
South Devon
Red Poll
Devon
Australian Lowline
Parade of Champions
Champion of Champions

8.30am

11.30am
7.30am
7.30am
8.30am
1.00pm
8.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
8.00am
1.00am
7.30am
7.30am
8.00am
1.00pm
7.30am
10.30am
Follow on
8.00am
1.00pm
2.30pm
7.30am
7.30am
1.00pm
7.30pm
11.30pm
1.30pm
7.30pm
12.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
7.30am
Approx 3.30pm

Follow on

Young Judging - Stud Cattle gE:ElEly]

Rings
1,2,3,4

Rings 1,2
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 5
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 3
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 4
Ring 5
Centre Ring
Centre Ring

Centre Ring



